Govt. Girls Degree College Bacha Khan Peshawar Cantt
Annual Exams 2018
Practical Date Sheet 

	Timing:   
	   8  : 00   A.M  to  2: 30  P.M




	Zoology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	26/6/2018
	2-3
	=02
	3002-3057
	=56

	
	GGDC, Kohat Road Gulshan Rehman Colony, Pesh
	
	GGDC, Kohat Road Gulshan Rehman Colony, Pesh
	

	
	241-253,260-288
	=42
	3442-3478,7548
	=38

	Psychology

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	26/6/2018
	1002
	=01
	4309-4313,4315-4317,4319-4324,4327,4353,4392-4396,4389-4414
	=38

	Botany

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	2/7/2018
	
	
	3002-3057
	=56

	
	GGDC, Kohat Road Gulshan Rehman Colony, Pesh
	
	GGDC, Kohat Road Gulshan Rehman Colony, Pesh
	

	
	241-242,260-288
	=31
	3442-3478,7548
	=38

	Statistics

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	2/7/2018
	
	
	4346,3001,3064-3067
	=06

	
	GGDC, Kohat Road Gulshan Rehman Colony, Pesh
	
	GGDC, Kohat Road Gulshan Rehman Colony, Pesh
	

	
	254-255,258-259
	=04
	5548,5674,5676,3479
	=04


NOTE: The Chemistry & Geography Practicals of B.Sc Part-I & II of the following Roll Nos will be conducted at Govt. Girls Degree College Gulshan Rehman Peshawar on the dates mentioned against each:

	Chemistry

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	11/7/2018
	1,4-5
	=03
	3002-3018
	=17

	Geography

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	11/7/2018
	
	
	4325,3019-3057
	=40


NOTE: The Physics & Computer Science Practicals of B.Sc Part-I & II of the following Roll Nos will be conducted at Govt. Frontier College for Women Peshawar on the dates mentioned against each:

	Physics

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	16/7/2018
	
	
	3058,3059,3062-3063
	=04

	Computer Science

	Date
	Part-I
	Total
	Part-II
	Total

	14/7/2018
	
	
	3060-3067,3001
	=09















                                                                                              Controller of Examinations,

                    Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar
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